Minimum fork height

Fork width

Fork length

Turning radius

load capacity

Total length

Overall width

Drive motor

Lift motor

Battery voltage

Charger

Truck ground clearance

Charging time

Working time

80mm
180mm
1150mm
1350mm
2000 kg
1610mm
572 mm
0.85 kW
0.60 kW
48 May
portable
30mm
2-4h

1.5 hours



