Minimum fork height	80mm
Fork width	180mm
Fork length	1150mm
Turning radius	1350mm
load capacity	2000 kg
Total length	1610mm
Overall width	572 mm
Drive motor	0.85 kW
Lift motor	0.60 kW
Battery voltage	48 May
Charger	portable
Truck ground clearance	30mm
Charging time	2 - 4 h
Working time	1.5 hours